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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Barksdale1246
Sonshine

9.850 9.600 9.7259.375 38.550
1 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Simone Brown1617
First in Flight

9.650 9.625 9.4759.650 38.400
3 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Ava Cash1115
Bull City Gym

9.625 9.600 9.1259.450 37.800
4 2T 3 12 3 

3 

Ella Fine401
High Point

9.500 9.275 9.6509.075 37.500
7T 9 14 2 4 

4 

Elle Bragga1036
Georgia Elite

8.975 9.350 9.4759.400 37.200
21T 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Addy Fulcher1633
First in Flight

9.575 8.925 9.5758.925 37.000
6 13 16 3 6 

6 

Railey Bennett1111
Sonshine

9.350 9.250 8.5009.250 36.350
10T 10 9T 19T 7 

7 

Sophia Marks1311
Sonshine

9.200 8.425 9.4258.850 35.900
13T 18 17 8 8 

8 

Emma Howells1058
Georgia Elite

9.500 8.775 9.5508.050 35.875
7T 15 29 4 9T

9T

Isabella Anzola1029
Georgia Elite

8.950 9.050 9.4758.400 35.875
23T 11T 23 5T 9T

9T

Paisley Davis1626
First in Flight

9.600 7.525 9.3509.275 35.750
5 31 8 9 11 

11 

Simona Jokulis569
Aiken Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 8.8507.850 35.350
10T 8 30 17 12 

12 

Vivienne Larsen934
Southeastern

9.200 7.925 8.9259.250 35.300
13T 30 9T 16 13 

13 

Taylor Maye1725
JamJev Gymnastics

9.775 7.025 8.9509.425 35.175
2 36 4 15 14 

14 

Mia Kelslyn Ballard1033
Georgia Elite

9.050 7.400 9.0509.575 35.075
18 32 2 13T 15 

15 

Stella Unger1375
Sonshine

9.000 9.050 8.2008.775 35.025
20 11T 20 27T 16 

16 

Morgan Rothert1356
Sonshine

8.950 8.700 8.2009.000 34.850
23T 16 15 27T 17 

17 

Anna Claire Darley1565
Atlanta N Stars

9.275 8.150 9.0508.300 34.775
12 26T 24 13T 18 

18 

Laney Goffena1283
Sonshine

9.100 8.300 8.0009.325 34.725
16 20T 7 31 19 

19 

Addison Hutto1638
First in Flight

9.075 8.250 9.2508.125 34.700
17 23T 27 10 20 

20 

Caris Carr1699
JamJev Gymnastics

8.550 8.075 8.4509.175 34.250
31 29 12T 22T 21 

21 

Holly Kachmar1184
Summit Gymnastics

8.925 8.150 8.0758.750 33.900
25 26T 21 30 22 

22 

Jaedin Wylie1886
Rock Hill

9.475 8.250 7.6508.100 33.475
9 23T 28 33 23 

23 

Delana Davis343
Hanover Gymnastics

8.525 8.300 8.4508.175 33.450
32 20T 25T 22T 24 

24 

Emma Crocker1044
Georgia Elite

9.025 8.225 8.2507.800 33.300
19 25 31 25T 25 

25 
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Vaughn Parichabutr655
Roswell

8.875 8.275 8.1007.550 32.800
26T 22 32 29 26 

26 

Kennady Chavarria394
High Point

8.975 7.050 8.4758.175 32.675
21T 35 25T 21 27 

27 

Camille Derienzo345
Hanover Gymnastics

8.475 7.125 8.2507.400 31.250
33 34 33 25T 28 

28 

Claire Cashion1257
Sonshine

8.400 8.800 7.6756.000 30.875
34 14 36 32 29 

29 

Nichelle Spellecy265
TN-PAK

8.700 7.250 8.4506.450 30.850
29 33 35 22T 30 

30 

Avery Moss1075
Georgia Elite

8.875 9.450 __.___8.825 27.150
26T 5 18 34T 31 

31 

Madeline Callaham592
Roswell

__.___ 8.475 9.2259.175 26.875
36T 17 12T 11 32 

32 

Lucy Eanes1821
Southeastern

7.900 __.___ 8.6008.800 25.300
35 38T 19 18 33 

33 

Paradise Thomas1200
Summit Gymnastics

9.150 __.___ 8.5007.325 24.975
15 38T 34 19T 34 

34 

Olivia Norris1331
Sonshine

8.600 6.450 __.___8.625 23.675
30 37 22 34T 35 

35 

Mackenzie Osborne1079
Georgia Elite

__.___ 8.350 __.___9.250 17.600
36T 19 9T 34T 36 

36 

Piper Ed1627
First in Flight

__.___ 9.475 __._____.___ 9.475
36T 4 37T 34T 37 

37 

Mackenzie Showers1661
First in Flight

__.___ 9.400 __._____.___ 9.400
36T 6 37T 34T 38 

38 

Jenae Larrazabal1061
Georgia Elite

8.800 __.___ __._____.___ 8.800
28 38T 37T 34T 39 

39 

Gabbie Mitchell1072
Georgia Elite

__.___ 8.100 __._____.___ 8.100
36T 28 37T 34T 40 

40 

Brianna Crime1564
Atlanta N Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Bailey Greene1053
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Alex Merritt946
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Boogie Jordan1717
JamJev Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Anna Cait Soley2010
GAA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Kennedy Moore1876
Rock Hill

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Robyn Wilson1791
C&C

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Camryn Dean233
TN-PAK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Vale Acevedo210
FGTC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Aspen Tucker147
Gymnastix

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*
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Molly Kate Pierce311
Believe Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Arbrielle Holder924
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Skylar Dixon916
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*

Jenna Cagle392
High Point

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36* 38* 37* 34* 41*

41*
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Ballou221
American Twisters

9.850 9.850 9.8259.600 39.125
2T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gladieux404
High Point

9.850 9.625 9.8009.750 39.025
2T 11T 1 2 2 

2 

Julianne Huff1714
JamJev Gymnastics

9.800 9.625 9.7509.600 38.775
4T 11T 4T 3 3 

3 

Cally Swaney1666
First in Flight

9.650 9.725 9.4509.700 38.525
18T 5T 2T 21T 4 

4 

Cj Keuneke1153
Active

9.600 9.750 9.7259.375 38.450
28T 2T 18T 4 5T

5T

Quinn Kuhl1301
Sonshine

9.750 9.550 9.4509.700 38.450
7 18T 2T 21T 5T

5T

Naya Howard329
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 9.575 9.6259.400 38.400
4T 17 17 8T 7 

7 

Emma Misenheimer1135
Bull City Gym

9.700 9.550 9.5509.550 38.350
12T 18T 6T 13T 8 

8 

Olivia Zsarmani1401
KPAC

9.775 9.600 9.6009.250 38.225
6 15T 36T 10T 9 

9 

Haylen Zabrowski228
American Twisters

9.625 9.625 9.6509.275 38.175
24T 11T 34T 7 10 

10 

Kiley Rorich954
Southeastern

9.625 9.675 9.1759.450 37.925
24T 8T 11T 48T 11 

11 

Madelyn Dorbin1049
Georgia Elite

9.675 9.000 9.7009.525 37.900
17 43T 8 5 12 

12 

Jennifer McMillan943
Southeastern

9.600 9.725 9.1259.325 37.775
28T 5T 25T 54T 13T

13T

Gwen Fink917
Southeastern

9.650 9.625 9.4009.100 37.775
18T 11T 51 25T 13T

13T

Caroline Volk1378
Sonshine

9.725 9.750 9.1009.150 37.725
8T 2T 47T 59T 15 

15 

Olivia Kennedy1060
Georgia Elite

9.625 9.300 9.2759.500 37.700
24T 34T 9T 40T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Leary1304
Sonshine

9.700 9.550 9.6758.750 37.675
12T 18T 78T 6 17T

17T

Olivia Childs1258
Sonshine

9.375 9.475 9.5509.275 37.675
50T 23T 34T 13T 17T

17T

Zoe Johnson1130
Bull City Gym

9.875 9.325 9.4758.950 37.625
1 32T 66T 19T 19 

19 

Bella Ross1355
Sonshine

9.525 9.250 9.5259.250 37.550
34T 36 36T 17T 20 

20 

Lexi Boone1815
Perfect Balance

9.700 9.300 9.3259.200 37.525
12T 34T 44T 38 21 

21 

Madelynn Grace Crow1045
Georgia Elite

9.700 9.450 9.5758.725 37.450
12T 26T 81T 12 22 

22 

Olivia Ahern297
Believe Gymnastics

9.725 9.650 9.0259.025 37.425
8* 10 58T 65T 23T

23T

Kaylyn Mintz1461
SGA Gymnastics

9.725 8.675 9.5259.500 37.425
8* 69T 9T 17T 23T

23T

Kyla Petrocci1140
Bull City Gym

9.450 9.350 9.5509.075 37.425
41T 30T 52T 13T 23T

23T
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Ashley Cowan1117
Bull City Gym

9.625 9.750 8.8758.975 37.225
24T 2T 61T 75T 26 

26 

Whitney Bjerken1035
Georgia Elite

9.300 8.900 9.4009.550 37.150
57T 48T 6T 25T 27 

27 

Jonna-Marie Kirk995
ACE Gymnastics

9.250 9.675 8.9009.300 37.125
69T 8T 29T 73T 28 

28 

Sidney Fitzgerald1780
C&C

9.525 9.375 9.3508.750 37.000
34T 28T 78T 33T 29 

29 

Kayla Pardue1154
Active

9.725 9.600 9.3758.275 36.975
8T 15T 106 31T 30 

30 

Creslyn Brose1113
Bull City Gym

9.275 9.125 9.6258.925 36.950
60T 40 68 8T 31T

31T

Allison Kaempfer224
American Twisters

9.500 8.975 9.6008.875 36.950
36T 45 70T 10T 31T

31T

Caroline Bowns1112
Bull City Gym

9.300 9.450 9.1259.025 36.900
57T 26T 58T 54T 33 

33 

Eden Webster1101
Georgia Elite

9.650 8.400 9.4009.375 36.825
18T 85T 18T 25T 34T

34T

Faith Koerner1828
Perfect Balance

9.375 8.850 9.3509.250 36.825
50T 51T 36T 33T 34T

34T

Emma Duerre608
Roswell

9.275 8.700 9.3759.425 36.775
60T 64T 14T 31T 36 

36 

Donna Uhlenberg1151
Bull City Gym

9.500 9.350 8.8009.025 36.675
36T 30T 58T 79T 37 

37 

Maggie Holman1435
SGA Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 8.9009.250 36.625
38T 43T 36T 73T 38 

38 

Elise Brzoska713
Central Bucks

9.275 8.700 9.3509.225 36.550
60T 64T 41T 33T 39 

39 

Maddie Gershuny623
Roswell

9.300 8.650 9.3509.225 36.525
57T 73T 41T 33T 40 

40 

Ayla Acevedo319
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.100 9.5508.450 36.500
47T 41 99 13T 41 

41 

Sofia Obregon1727
JamJev Gymnastics

9.650 8.450 9.4008.975 36.475
18T 84 61T 25T 42 

42 

Elliot Goldsmith1219
TN-GCC

9.475 8.800 9.1758.975 36.425
38T 57T 61T 48T 43 

43 

Meg Adler1107
Bull City Gym

9.700 7.775 9.4759.425 36.375
12T 106T 14T 19T 44 

44 

Margot Moskovitz717
Central Bucks

9.350 8.325 9.2259.325 36.225
54T 88 25T 43T 45 

45 

Chloe Seaga219
FGTC

9.400 8.475 9.1509.150 36.175
47T 82T 47T 52T 46T

46T

Aislyn LaBadie716
Central Bucks

9.125 9.075 8.6009.375 36.175
85T 42 18T 95 46T

46T

Abby Bednar1814
Perfect Balance

9.250 8.525 9.3509.050 36.175
69T 78T 54T 33T 46T

46T

Samara Buchanan223
American Twisters

9.275 8.725 9.0759.050 36.125
60T 60T 54T 62 49 

49 

Amber Lowe1581
Atlanta N Stars

9.375 8.200 9.1759.350 36.100
50T 92 22T 48T 50T

50T
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Hollyn Duhaime398
High Point

9.075 9.325 8.5759.125 36.100
97T 32T 50 96 50T

50T

Gabby Mautner1585
Atlanta N Stars

9.050 8.700 9.2009.150 36.100
102T 64T 47T 45T 50T

50T

Peyton Hoffmeyer416
High Point

9.475 8.375 8.8259.325 36.000
38T 87 25T 78 53T

53T

Paris Parker430
High Point

8.800 8.825 9.0259.350 36.000
120T 54* 22T 65T 53T

53T

Ciniah Rosby1395
KPAC

9.250 8.825 9.1258.800 36.000
69T 54* 74T 54T 53T

53T

Sophie Hernandez1127
Bull City Gym

9.100 9.475 9.1258.250 35.950
92T 23T 107 54T 56 

56 

Leah Moreno1136
Bull City Gym

9.425 8.500 9.2008.800 35.925
43T 80T 74T 45T 57 

57 

Wellesley DePass1863
Rock Hill

9.075 8.025 9.4509.350 35.900
97* 100T 22T 21T 58T

58T

Kalani Colendres979
ACE Gymnastics

9.075 8.100 9.4009.325 35.900
97* 97 25T 25T 58T

58T

Sarah King1224
TN-GCC

9.375 8.250 8.9759.300 35.900
50T 90 29T 69 58T

58T

Clare Peeples1335
Sonshine

9.350 9.150 8.7258.625 35.850
54T 39 88T 85T 61 

61 

Ava Harper630
Roswell

9.650 8.175 9.1258.825 35.775
18T 93T 73 54T 62 

62 

Harmony Webster1102
Georgia Elite

9.125 8.625 9.2508.750 35.750
85T 75 78T 42 63 

63 

Tiara Platkin227
American Twisters

9.275 9.550 8.2758.500 35.600
60T 18T 96T 102 64 

64 

Karis Gidley1711
JamJev Gymnastics

9.125 8.050 9.1009.300 35.575
85T 98T 29T 59T 65 

65 

Ally Lubbers832
GAA

9.250 7.625 9.2259.450 35.550
69T 112T 11T 43T 66 

66 

A'zya Cowans1043
Georgia Elite

9.125 8.550 8.4759.375 35.525
85T 77 18T 98 67 

67 

Mia Passarella1594
Atlanta N Stars

9.100 8.850 8.6508.875 35.475
92T 51T 70T 91T 68 

68 

Elizabeth Strohecker1842
Perfect Balance

9.550 8.950 9.0007.900 35.400
32T 46T 118T 68 69 

69 

Eryn Williams276
TN-PAK

8.775 9.375 7.9009.300 35.350
122T 28T 29T 115T 70 

70 

Madison DeBernardo1118
Bull City Gym

9.025 8.600 9.1758.500 35.300
104T 76 96T 48T 71 

71 

Morgan Miller348
Hanover Gymnastics

8.925 8.400 8.6509.250 35.225
110T 85T 36T 91T 72 

72 

Rachel Goldstein1181
Summit Gymnastics

9.550 9.475 8.1008.000 35.125
32T 23T 114T 107T 73 

73 

Allie Misenheimer1134
Bull City Gym

9.600 8.500 8.3508.475 34.925
28T 80T 98 99T 74 

74 

Mikayla Brown1038
Georgia Elite

9.275 8.650 7.7508.975 34.650
60T 73T 61T 118T 75 

75 
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Landyn Williams150
Gymnastix

9.175 8.675 8.7008.025 34.575
75T 69T 113 87T 76 

76 

Nia Poole1839
Perfect Balance

8.825 7.650 9.4008.625 34.500
116T 110T 88T 25T 77 

77 

Megan Teaster270
TN-PAK

9.175 7.675 8.7008.900 34.450
75T 109 69 87T 78T

78T

Gioyvonna Wieseler1672
First in Flight

9.150 8.225 8.0259.050 34.450
80T 91 54T 110T 78T

78T

Kalli Wells353
Hanover Gymnastics

9.025 8.800 7.9008.725 34.450
104T 57T 81T 115T 78T

78T

Amelia May May310
Believe Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 8.1007.875 34.350
75T 38 120T 107T 81 

81 

Kendall Flury163
FL-Int Gold

9.350 8.675 8.2508.050 34.325
54T 69T 111T 103T 82T

82T

Ashley Knight419
High Point

9.150 8.725 8.3258.125 34.325
80T 60T 109T 101 82T

82T

Mariella Brueck222
American Twisters

9.225 7.425 8.9258.700 34.275
73T 116 85T 71T 84 

84 

Brianna Rott720
Central Bucks

8.850 7.850 8.7258.575 34.000
114T 104 92 85T 85 

85 

Talia Hitt923
Southeastern

8.925 8.275 8.0508.725 33.975
110T 89 81T 109 86 

86 

Journhi Conyers1156
NC-Morgans

9.025 8.825 8.0008.050 33.900
104T 54T 111T 112 87 

87 

Anna Lee Dobson1703
JamJev Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 8.6758.425 33.800
112T 105 100 89T 88 

88 

Rian Thompkins1093
Georgia Elite

8.650 7.050 8.8509.225 33.775
126 120 41T 77 89 

89 

Audrey Baker1777
C&C

9.150 7.775 8.9257.900 33.750
80T 106T 118T 71T 90 

90 

Katie Rachkovskiy1916
LEGA

9.275 8.025 8.6507.775 33.725
60T 100T 124 91T 91 

91 

Izzy Gillis987
ACE Gymnastics

8.500 7.100 9.0509.050 33.700
129T 119 54T 63T 92 

92 

Carleigh Harris776
Rose's Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 7.6508.350 33.675
108T 64T 103T 121 93 

93 

Kaitlyn Schaeffer516
GCHTA

9.125 8.050 7.8008.600 33.575
85T 98T 90T 117 94T

94T

Julia Rhoades1730
JamJev Gymnastics

8.825 8.900 7.4758.375 33.575
116T 48T 101T 122 94T

94T

Amelia Budd906
Southeastern

9.125 7.900 8.6507.875 33.550
85T 103 120T 91T 96 

96 

Ayla Teresi681
Roswell

8.800 8.175 8.6757.875 33.525
120T 93T 120T 89T 97 

97 

Brantley Johnson568
Aiken Gymnastics

9.425 7.650 7.7508.550 33.375
43T 110T 93 118T 98T

98T

Zyia Coleman109
Gymnastix

8.825 7.200 9.2008.150 33.375
116T 117T 108 45T 98T

98T

Genesis Bosque212
FGTC

9.100 8.525 8.5007.200 33.325
92T 78T 129T 97 100 

100 
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Sydney Pettus1085
Georgia Elite

9.125 6.600 9.0258.375 33.125
85T 123 101T 65T 101T

101T

Emily McClung1065
Georgia Elite

8.425 7.625 8.7758.300 33.125
131 112T 105 81T 101T

101T

Katherine Pubins718
Central Bucks

8.600 6.825 8.8008.700 32.925
127 122 85T 79T 103 

103 

Alauna Simms1233
TN-GCC

9.175 8.950 8.2506.450 32.825
75T 46T 132 103T 104T

104T

Alanna Williams275
TN-PAK

9.000 7.950 7.9507.925 32.825
107 102 116T 113T 104T

104T

Mackenzie Stewart267
TN-PAK

8.750 8.150 7.9507.200 32.050
124T 95 129T 113T 106 

106 

Taylor Rendina1012
ACE Gymnastics

8.775 7.200 8.1257.925 32.025
122T 117T 116T 106 107 

107 

Victoria Perron1195
Summit Gymnastics

8.975 7.475 8.1506.950 31.550
108T 115 131 105 108 

108 

Presley Cuen599
Roswell

8.350 7.775 7.7007.525 31.350
132 106T 127 120 109 

109 

Brantley Lucas1063
Georgia Elite

9.575 __.___ 9.3009.450 28.325
31 125T 11T 39 110 

110 

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger2028
American Twisters

9.650 __.___ 9.4259.200 28.275
18T 125T 44T 24 111 

111 

Nicole Jackson119
Gymnastix

9.400 __.___ 9.0509.075 27.525
47T 125T 52T 63T 112 

112 

Anna Draper607
Roswell

8.850 9.225 __.___9.300 27.375
114T 37 29T 124T 113 

113 

Meg Hyser636
Roswell

9.100 __.___ 8.8758.725 26.700
92T 125T 81T 75T 114 

114 

Catherine Keener1298
Sonshine

9.150 __.___ 8.3508.525 26.025
80T 125T 94T 99T 115 

115 

Faye Rodio1141
Bull City Gym

8.825 __.___ 9.1008.000 25.925
116T 125T 114T 59T 116 

116 

Mary Rose Bellan1695
JamJev Gymnastics

8.550 9.525 __.___7.750 25.825
128 22 125 124T 117 

117 

Mollie Bunarek591
Roswell

8.500 __.___ 8.7508.350 25.600
129T 125T 103T 84 118 

118 

Starr Ogilvie1139
Bull City Gym

9.075 8.675 __.___7.825 25.575
97T 69T 123 124T 119 

119 

Ella Short1732
JamJev Gymnastics

8.750 8.125 __.___8.525 25.400
124T 96 94T 124T 120 

120 

Mary Beth Hall546
Prattville

9.050 __.___ 7.1508.775 24.975
102T 125T 77 123 121 

121 

Ansley Gooding1431
SGA Gymnastics

9.100 6.100 __.___8.600 23.800
92T 124 90T 124T 122 

122 

Priscilla Park1082
Georgia Elite

__.___ 9.725 __.___9.425 19.150
133T 5T 14T 124T 123 

123 

Ella Jordan1718
JamJev Gymnastics

9.225 __.___ 9.275__.___ 18.500
73T 125T 134T 40T 124 

124 

Mia Schnapf721
Central Bucks

9.275 __.___ __.___9.175 18.450
60T 125T 46 124T 125 

125 
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Taylor Templin680
Roswell

9.175 __.___ 9.150__.___ 18.325
75T 125T 134T 52T 126 

126 

Stacy Boss712
Central Bucks

9.450 8.750 __._____.___ 18.200
41T 59 134T 124T 127 

127 

Delaney Fisher1051
Georgia Elite

9.150 __.___ __.___8.975 18.125
80T 125T 61T 124T 128 

128 

Jada Reese1943
SGA Gymnastics

9.275 __.___ 8.775__.___ 18.050
60T 125T 134T 81T 129 

129 

Addison Angel196
GTC Rochester Hills

9.075 __.___ 8.950__.___ 18.025
97T 125T 134T 70 130 

130 

Margaret Maambo1831
Perfect Balance

9.425 8.475 __._____.___ 17.900
43T 82T 134T 124T 131 

131 

Madyson Baucom1615
First in Flight

__.___ 8.900 __.___8.950 17.850
133T 48T 66T 124T 132 

132 

Lauren Adams1027
Georgia Elite

__.___ 8.850 __.___8.650 17.500
133T 51T 87 124T 133 

133 

Tanisha Shetty1478
SGA Gymnastics

8.900 __.___ 8.025__.___ 16.925
112T 125T 134T 110T 134 

134 

Aime Morales Navarro839
GAA

__.___ 8.725 __.___8.125 16.850
133T 60T 109T 124T 135 

135 

Chloe Powers1088
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ 8.7757.600 16.375
133T 125T 126 81T 136 

136 

Caris Koos1829
Perfect Balance

9.425 6.900 __._____.___ 16.325
43T 121 134T 124T 137 

137 

Talie Moore893
Easley

__.___ 7.600 __.___7.300 14.900
133T 114 128 124T 138 

138 

Noelia Velazquez784
Rose's Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __.___8.875 8.875
133T 125T 70T 124T 139 

139 

Macy Bryson772
Rose's Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __.___8.800 8.800
133T 125T 74T 124T 140 

140 

Leeiah Davis1047
Georgia Elite

__.___ 8.725 __._____.___ 8.725
133T 60T 134T 124T 141 

141 

Kaila Lawrence781
Rose's Gymnastics

__.___ 8.700 __._____.___ 8.700
133T 64T 134T 124T 142 

142 

Ella Thurman685
Roswell

__.___ __.___ __.___4.800 4.800
133T 125T 133 124T 143 

143 

Kenzie Kurdys1185
Summit Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Anna Jackan1128
Bull City Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Baylee Popham1197
Summit Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Isabella Mariani1310
Sonshine

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Madison Carter1211
TN-GCC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Bells Markovich1002
ACE Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Madison Ulrich968
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*
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Emily Gittemeier1052
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

McCall McMullen1068
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Annie McMullen1066
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Lynley Pusey1343
Sonshine

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Arden Vickers1790
C&C

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Catalina Jaime1782
C&C

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Jalyn Breedlove1816
Perfect Balance

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Sierra Bradford1967
NC-Morgans

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Sarah Donatelli1905
LEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Taylor Shockley1603
Atlanta N Stars

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Riley Sorrell1367
Sonshine

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Danielle Hall1636
First in Flight

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Abby Lawson Boni1778
C&C

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Abigail Willis1737
JamJev Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Victoria Taran961
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Samantha Burd323
Ocean Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Brooke Simpson263
TN-PAK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Danielle James331
Ocean Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Jaime Pratt350
Hanover Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Raleigh Moore332
Ocean Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Naomi Brattinga199
GTC Rochester Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Seria Johnson121
Gymnastix

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Lauren Holt201
GTC Rochester Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Jessica Naranjo226
American Twisters

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Gabby Linden225
American Twisters

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*
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Hailee Smith439
High Point

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Lindsey Dougherty805
GAA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Isabel Scott671
Roswell

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Julianne Seaman855
GAA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Christiana Nkrumah948
Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Chloe Walls865
GAA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Lee Lee Sanders451
Armory

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Charlie Stoter440
High Point

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Jessa Davidson564
Aiken Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Isabella Hardin629
Roswell

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*

Ava Balzano583
Roswell

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
133* 125* 134* 124* 144*

144*
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